3:00

3:05

3:30

4:00

4:20

4:30

Business and Marketing Advisory Committee
Cascade High School
February 2, 2009 - 3 -4:30 p.m.

Welcome - Introduction

Student viewpoint on business — student speaker

Student recognition

Marketing course syllabus

Agenda items for next meeting

Adjourn

Upcoming meeting: June 1, 2009



