Business and Marketing Advisory Committee Cascade High School February 2, 2009 - 3 - 4:30 p.m.

3:00	Welcome - Introduction
3:05	Student viewpoint on business – student speaker
3:30	Student recognition
4:00	Marketing course syllabus
4:20	Agenda items for next meeting
4:30	Adjourn

Upcoming meeting: June 1, 2009